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REPORT 10

(1215/12/1M)

FORWARD PROGRAMME

1. Purpose of Report

To provide Community Board members with a draft work programme for their
amendment and approval.

2. Recommendations

It is recommended that the Tawa Community Board:
1.  Receive the information.

2.  Approve and amend as needed, the draft work programme for the upcoming
meetings.

3. Forward Programme

Meeting Date Items

Thursday 9 March 2006 e  Standing Items

»  Reports Back from Committees

»  Policing in Tawa

»  Director Corporate Services report back —
includes Projects and Programmes

»  Traffic Resolutions

»  Monthly List of Resource Consent Approvals

»  Forward Programme

e  Speed Limits
e  Fyvie Ave
e Terms of Reference — Tawa Community Board
e  Tawa Community Civic Awards
Wednesday 12 April 2006 e Standing Items
e Tawa Pool, Tawa Recreation Centre and Linden
Social Centre (January — March quarter)
e 2006/07 DAP/LTCCP presentation
Thursday 11 May 2006 e Standing Items
Thursday 8 June 2006 e Standing Items
Thursday 13 July 2006 e Standing Items
e Tawa Pool, Tawa Recreation Centre and Linden

Social Centre (April to June quarter)




Thursday 10 August 2006

Thursday 14 September 2006
Thursday 12 October 2006

Thursday 9 November 2006

Thursday 7 December 2006

Standing Items

Tawa Driveways and Rights of Way Information
Paper

Standing Items

Standing Items

Tawa Pool, Tawa Recreation Centre and Linden
Social Centre (July to September quarter)
Standing ltems

Meeting dates for 2007

Standing Items

Findings of Review of Liquor Control Bylaw (2006)

4. Outstanding/Pending ltems

There are no unresolved items.

5. Conclusion

The Community Board should make any alterations or additions to the forward

programme and then adopt it.




	TAWA COMMUNITY BOARD
	REPORT 10
	FORWARD PROGRAMME
	Purpose of Report
	Recommendations
	Forward Programme
	Outstanding/Pending Items
	Conclusion

